
Amanda E 
Beyer 

amanda.beyer@constructconnect.com 5134585837 Construct connect Construct connect

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 BCN Construction LLC General Contractor 

Brian Forstie bforstie@frontier.com 4253446497 mattila painting, inc mattila painting, inc 

Bid 
Information 

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 15095827424 
Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Plan Center 

ANTHONY 
MARTINEZ 

BIDS@CIMASITE.COM 3603068295 
CIMA 
CONSTRUCTION 

General Contractor 

Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 5036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Plan Center 

FLOYD 
SANDERS 

buildingatradition.llc@comcast.net 253-377-5360
Building a tradition, 
llc 

Gen contractor 

Morgan 
Stinson 

content@constructconnect.com +448003642059 constructconnect.com constructconnect.com 

source deltek@gmail.com 2543659648 deltek bid

Window Replacement at Woodside East Apartments
Contract #HW2104131

Plan Holders List as of 7/29/21



dodge data dodge.docs@construction.com 8777849556 dodge dodge

Dodge Dodge dodgedotadd@gmail.com 8328321600 Dodge Dodge

Fabian 
Quiroga 

Fabian@greenbuiltnw.com 2062749226 Green Built NW Green Built NW 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction

Dwight 
Anderson 

gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Content acquisition

GUY LIBBY guy@libbybuilders.com +11206293014 Libby Builders, Inc. Libby Builders, Inc. 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Jessica 
Manning 

jmanning@constructionbidsource.com 4699511647 
Construction Bid 
Source 

Construction Bid 
Source 

John 
Rampelberg 

johnr@newtonbd.com 360-649-6885
Newton Building & 
Development 

General Contractor 

john s 
carlstrom 

jscarlstrom@gmail.com 8319014917 C&A Contractors general contractors 

Julie Duncan Julie@evodesigninc.com 3609528768 
EvoDesign Enterprises 
LLC 

General Contractor 

David Deming Lower48contracting@frontier.com 14257668400 
Lower 48 Contracting 
Painting 

Lower 48 Contracting 
Painting 

Manny Sotelo manny@cimasite.com 3603068295 Cima Construction Cima Construction 

Eliseo Carrillo Office@alliedrgcllc.com 2064583658 
Allied Roofing 
General Contractor 

Allied Roofing General 
Contractor 

Pat Donohoe pat@amerint.com 4258202222 
American Interiors 
Inc 

American Interiors Inc 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center Plan room 

Plan Center 
Administration 

planroom@abadanplancenter.com 15097472964 Abadan Plan Center Abadan Plan Center 



L Heberlein plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC Newspaper

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600
Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional Plan 
Center 

Rafael Maga rafael@magabuildersllc.com 206586-5039 Maga Builders Contractor 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com 1-877-903-1909
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Scott Clement scott@scottsplumb.com 3607741538 Scott's Plumbing
General 
Contractor/Mechanical 

Will Hansen seatacbr@gmail.com 2063340217 
SeaTac Build and 
Remodel 

SeaTac Build and 
Remodel 

Shannon 
Schildt 

shannon@cimasite.com 360-306-8295
CIMA Construction, 
Inc 

Construction 

Source 
Management 

sourcemanagement@deltek.com 2063739500 Deltek Deltek

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement Council, 
Inc. PBC 

Public Benefit 
Corporation 

Source 
Management 

sourcemgmt@onvia.net 2063739500 Onvia Onvia

mike sow.michael@yahoo.com 7058209630 moonstar construction

Truyen Le stalliongroup78@gmail.com 2068830800 Stallion Construction Stallion Construction 

Petelo Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 
Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

AMANDA 
WALLIS 

THEJOSHUATREECORP@GMAIL.COM 2536270175 The Joshua Tree Corp. construction 

Wendy wendy@lansinghp.net 563-538-4224 Lansing Housing Products Screen & Storm Door & Security & Safety Screen Mfr




